
IJID_Fathurrohman, Afandi,
Hasan - cek.01

by Cek Turnitin UHAMKA

Submission date: 27-May-2024 02:44PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2389089074
File name: Fathurrohman,_Afandi,_Hasan_-_cek.01.docx (616.82K)
Word count: 5948
Character count: 34036



1

1

1

1

5

6

6

8

11

12

14

22



1

1

2

4

15

16

24





4





1

1

4

10

13

19

21



4

5
5

5

9 9

10
17

23



1

1

2

2

3

3

3

3

7

11

18

20







11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

IJID_Fathurrohman, Afandi, Hasan - cek.01
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ruetir.com
Internet Source

thesis.eur.nl
Internet Source

ejurnal.seminar-id.com
Internet Source

repository.uhamka.ac.id
Internet Source

Tiara Sari Ningsih, Teguh Iman Hermanto,
Imam Ma'ruf Nugroho. "Sentiment Analysis of
Mobile Provider Application Reviews Using
Naive Bayes Algorithm and Support Vector
Machine", Sinkron, 2024
Publication

Asrul Sani, Samuel, Djaka Suryadi, Firman
Noor Hasan, Ade Davy Wiranata, Siti Aisyah.
"Predicting the Success of Garment Sales on
Transaction Data using the Classification
Method with the Naïve Bayes Algorithm",
2023 International Conference on Computer



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Science, Information Technology and
Engineering (ICCoSITE), 2023
Publication

Submitted to SDM Universitas Gadjah Mada
Student Paper

discovery.researcher.life
Internet Source

projectswiki.eleceng.adelaide.edu.au
Internet Source

inacl.id
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

Y-C Chang. "Shape optimization of mufflers
hybridized with multiple connected tubes
using the boundary element method, neural
networks, and the genetic algorithm",
Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical
Engineers Part C Journal of Mechanical
Engineering Science, 01/01/2010
Publication

Raúl Felipe Parra Aramburo, Miguel Ângelo
Lellis Moreira, Luiz Paulo Lopes Fávero, Igor
Pinheiro de Araújo Costa et al. "Data Science



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

in Social Politics with Particular Emphasis on
Sentiment Analysis", Procedia Computer
Science, 2022
Publication

Tetrian Widyanto, Ina Ristiana, Arief Wibowo.
"Komparasi Naïve Bayes dan SVM Analisis
Sentimen RUU Kesehatan di Twitter",
SINTECH (Science and Information
Technology) Journal, 2023
Publication

www.breakinglatest.news
Internet Source

Maulana Rizki Hidayat, Mulia Sulistiyono.
"Comparison of Accuracy and Time Of Naïve
Bayes Algorithm with Support Vector Machine
Algorithm in Twitter Sentiment Analysis of
Peduli Lindungi Application", 2022 5th
International Conference on Information and
Communications Technology (ICOIACT), 2022
Publication

Submitted to ITESM: Instituto Tecnologico y
de Estudios Superiores de Monterrey
Student Paper

Rizky Afrinanda, Lusiana Efrizoni, Wirta
Agustin, Rahmiati Rahmiati. "Hybrid Model
for Sentiment Analysis of Bitcoin Prices using
Deep Learning Algorithm", MATRIK : Jurnal



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Manajemen, Teknik Informatika dan Rekayasa
Komputer, 2023
Publication

ejournal.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.universitaspahlawan.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.yp3a.org
Internet Source

www.ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

www.stmik-budidarma.ac.id
Internet Source


